Intrusion Alarm Systems | Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detectors
Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detectors
u Pet‑friendly Selectable model available – optimize
installation for pet (45 kg [100 lb]) and non‑pet
applications
u Dynamic Temperature Compensation – superior
catch performance in any environment

for ≤100 mA, 25 VDC, 2.5 W
Connect tamper circuit to 24-hour protection circuit.
Ordering information
Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detector (12 m [40 ft]
coverage, 10.525 GHz)
Provides PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40
ft) coverage.
Order number ISC-BDL2-W12G
Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detector (12 m [40 ft]
coverage, 10.588 GHz)
Provides PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40
ft) coverage. For use in France and the United
Kingdom.
Order number ISC-BDL2-W12H
Blue Line Gen2 Pet‑Friendly TriTech Motion Detector
(6 m [20 ft] coverage, 10.525 GHz)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 6 m x 6 m
(20 ft x 20 ft) coverage.
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP6G
Blue Line Gen2 Pet‑Friendly TriTech Motion Detector
(12 m [40 ft] coverage, 10.525 GHz)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m
(40 ft x 40 ft) coverage.
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12G
Blue Line Gen2 Pet‑Friendly TriTech Motion Detector
(12 m [40 ft] coverage, 10.588 GHz)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m
(40 ft x 40 ft) coverage. For use in France and the
United Kingdom.
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12H
Blue Line Gen2 Pet‑Friendly TriTech Motion Detector for
China (6 m [20 ft] coverage, 10.525 GHz)
For China
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP6G-CHI
Blue Line Gen2 Pet‑Friendly TriTech Motion Detector for
China (12 m [40 ft] coverage, 10.525 GHz)
For China
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12G-CHI
4 | Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detectors
5 | Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detectors
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: